
STANDINGS AS OF 1/18/2026

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Ardoin Julia 18 10 8

Clayton Kim 18 8 10

Mantell Susie 14 9 5

Savage Gracie 13 6 7

Berberich Jaleigh 9 0 9

Jenkins Evie 7 7 0

Warwick Kelly 6 0 6

Mensik Sophie 5 5 0

Swain Makaelyn 4 4 0

Waggoner Kascey 4 0 4

Jan Alexis 3 0 3

Penney Paisley 19 9 10

Kerr Kacelyn 16 7 9

Delesandri Karen 13 5 8

Junek Taylor 10 4 6

Staton Margaret 8 8 0

Hanson Katrina 8 3 5

Montgomery Kale Rae 7 0 7

Wagner Audrey 6 6 0

Dluhos Stacey 6 2 4

Waggoner Kascey 5 5 0

Berberich Jaleigh 5 5 0

White AshLee 3 0 3

Sanders KaLeigh 3 1 2

Mantell Susie 1 0 1

Lovell Jordyn 18 8 10

Underwood Paisley 14 7 7

Castillo Carly 10 10 0

Keith Laila 9 3 6

Jenkins Evie 9 9 0

Martin Jenny 9 0 9

Schoonover Rosalee 8 0 8

Craig Amye 5 5 0

Devecchio Jaelyn 5 2 3

Moralez Mia 4 4 0

Minton Sue 5 0 5

Evans Jodi 3 1 2

Hopper Leah 4 0 4

White AshLee 6 6 0

Bailey Danielle 1 0 1

Open 1D

OPEN 3D

OPEN 2D



STANDINGS AS OF 1/18/2026

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Glanzer Rhonda 15 5 10

Bailey Danielle 10 10 0

Junek Taylor 10 1 9

Mantell Susie 9 9 0

Moralez Mia 8 8 0

Vanscoy Shylee 8 0 8

Minton Sue 7 7 0

Gonzalez Emmy 7 0 7

Atchison Kelly 6 6 0

Johnson Nancy 6 0 6

Keith Laila 4 4 0

Dluhos Stacey 3 3 0

Martin Jenny 2 2 0

Lovell Jordyn 20 10 10

Penney Paisley 17 9 8

Atchison Sophie 13 7 6

Delesandri Karen 11 6 5

Hough Lynn 9 0 9

Gonzalez Emmy 8 8 0

Lockhart Turner 7 4 3

Jenkins Evie 7 0 7

Miller Molli 5 5 0

Ramey Mallori 5 3 2

Wolf Dessa 4 0 4

Willis Kelley 2 2 0

Ardoin Julia 1 1 0

Gebhart Kelly 1 0 1

OPEN 4D

OPEN 5D



STANDINGS AS OF 1/18/2026

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Ardoin Julia 12 6 6

Hanson Katrina 12 6 6

Dluhos Stacey 10 5 5

White AshLee 0 4

Sanders KaLeigh 7 4 3

White AshLee 6 0

Devecchio Jaelyn 11 5 6

Evans Jodi 9 4 5

Bailey Danielle 7 3 4

Atchison Kelly 5 2 3

Glanzer Rhonda 3 1 2

Glanzer Rhonda 12 6 6

Willis Kelley 5 5 0

Garcia Katherine 4 4 0

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Delesandri Karen 11 6 5

Craig Amye 5 5 0

Warwick Kelly 6 0 6

Minton Sue 12 6 6

Hough Lynn 6 6 0

Minton Sue 6 0 6

Delesandri Karen 10 6 4

Ramey Mallori 8 5 3

Marullo Valerie 6 4 2

Harris Carol 4 3 1

Johnson Nancy 8 2 6

Christian Mary 1 1

Hough Lynn 5 0 5

ADULT 3D

ADULT 4D

ADULT 2D

ADULT 1D

SENIOR 1D

SENIOR 2D

SENIOR 3D

SENIOR 4D



STANDINGS AS OF 1/18/2026

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Mantell Susie 11 6 5

Berberich Jaleigh 10 4 6

Waggoner Kascey 7 3 4

Mensik Sophie 5 5 0

Penney Paisley 5 2 3

Staton Margaret 1 1 0

Junek Taylor 10 6 4

Lovell Jordyn 7 5 2

Kerr Kacelyn 6 0 6

Montgomery Kale Rae 5 0 5

Underwood Paisley 4 4 0

Mantell Susie 3 0 3

Lovell Jordyn 8 5 3

Keith Laila 8 4 4

Moralez Mia 6 6 0

Schoonover Rosalee 6 0 6

Underwood Paisley 5 0 5

Mantell Susie 3 3 0

Gonzalez Emmy 2 2 0

Wiley Taylor 2 0 2

Holcomb Kenzie 1 1 0

Junek Taylor 1 0 1

Atchison Sophie 10 6 4

Penney Paisley 6 0 6

Miller Molli 5 5 0

Lockhart Turner 5 4 1

Jenkins Evie 5 0 5

Hegwood Gracelynn 3 3 0

Gonzalez Emmy 3 0 3

Sumrall Linda 2 2 0

Wolf Dessa 2 0 2

St Denis Aaliyah 1 1 0

YOUTH 1D

YOUTH 2D

YOUTH 3D

YOUTH 4D



STANDINGS AS OF 1/18/2026

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Neel Macie 12 6 6

Bahr Kylin 10 5 5

Atchison Charlotte 7 3 4

Perry Ellisyn 5 2 3

Williamson Joanna 4 4 0

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

20 10 10

16 8 8

13 7 6

11 4 7

11 2 9

9 9 0

9 5 4

6 6 0

6 3 3

5 0 5

Golden Sun

8/UNDER BARRELS

NOVICE

This Gals On Fire

Leterip Commander

lcdpistol

jm Famous Lauralee

Tm Can I Get An Amen

Famous Chatty Kathy

Fireupguysjet

Lil Chic Commander

Frosty Lil Cat



STANDINGS AS OF 1/18/2026

1/17 1/18 2/7 2/8 3/7 3/21 3/22 4/4 4/18 4/19 5/9 5/10 6/27 6/28 9/26 9/27 10/10 10/11

Dluhos Stacey 12 6 6

Ardoin Julia 10 5 5

Atchison Kelly 11 6 5

Junek Taylor 6 0 6

Moralez Mia 5 5 0

Hopper Leah 4 4 0

Ketih Laila 4 0 4

Penney Paisley 11 5 6

Christian Mary 7 2 5

Dluhos Stacey 6 6

Moralez Mia 4 4

Givens Ryein 4 1 3

Hopper Leah 4 0 4

Craig Amye 3 3

Gebhart Kelly 2 0 2

Hodges Terri 1 0 1

Penney Paisley 9 5 4

Junek Taylor 8 2 6

Lockhart Turner 7 4 3

Moralez Mia 6 6 0

Keith Laila 6 1 5

Lovell Jordyn 4 3 1

Montgomery Kale Rae 2 0 2

Neel Macie 12 6 6

Atchison Charlotte 10 5 5

Perry Ellisyn 7 4 3

Williamson Joanna 4 0 4

8/UNDER POLES

1D POLES

2D POLES

3D POLES

YOUTH POLES


